Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Gramatura:

Sastav:

Dimenzija:

Dimenzija trd
Tezina transportne

EAN kod:
Carinska tarifa:

iTip odevnog predmeta:
Neto tezina:
Bruto tezina:
trana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:
ije:

57.039.10
BABY

BABY, portikla za bebe sa ci¢ak trakom,
180 g/m2, crna

180g/m?2
100% pamuk

20x25cm

Unisex

0.02 kg

0.0228 kg

261

100/5/1

0.22 mx0.29 mx0.28 m

8605040052297

611120900000

171



